
Girls Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:21:18.44 62

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:39.37 98

3 Two Rivers 00:21:49.64 117

4 Kewaunee 00:22:18.10 160

5 Oconto Falls 00:22:31.44 160

6 Sheboygan Lutheran 00:22:32.60 161

7 Ashwaubenon 00:23:04.51 193

8 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:29.21 231

9 Southern Door 00:23:22.27 237

10 Chilton 00:23:30.71 242

11 Freedom 00:23:50.62 259

12 NEWCHAA 00:24:16.15 290

13 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:53.51 308

14 Coleman 00:24:48.91 329

15 Sevastopol 00:25:47.45 395

16 Wrightstown 00:26:37.28 453

17 Oconto 00:28:08.63 482

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reedsville 00:23:34.31 4

Oneida Nation 00:27:10.13 4

Suring 00:26:30.79 3
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Girls Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:21:18.44 8 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 271 Lillian Larson 00:20:20.86 5

2 9 269 Hailey Helms 00:20:59.42 8

3 15 274 Addison Vogel 00:21:33.76 14

4 18 273 Evalyn Schafer 00:21:48.15 17

5 19 270 Nina Kraus 00:21:50.04 18

6 24 272 Cara Madson 00:22:08.80 (23)

7 32 268 Jayda Arenz 00:22:24.65 (31)

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:39.37 8 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 316 Claire DuChateau 00:19:53.87 3

2 14 319 McKenna Rank 00:21:27.94 13

3 25 314 Sienna Blohowiak 00:22:13.58 24

4 29 315 Ellison Bosman 00:22:18.37 28

5 31 312 Gretta Annoye 00:22:23.10 30

6 33 318 Grace Havel 00:22:25.01 (32)

7 69 317 Madison Frank 00:24:33.31 (65)

3 Two Rivers 00:21:49.64 7 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 926 Breanne Kulpa 00:19:44.18 2

2 7 924 Ashley Groothoff 00:20:37.90 6

3 16 923 Allie Gallagher 00:21:33.98 15

4 48 927 Ava McLean 00:23:34.37 46

5 50 982 Rylee Timm 00:23:37.78 48

6 65 928 Sophia Soukup 00:24:17.08 (61)

7 88 925 Josephine Korinek 00:25:52.87 (80)

4 Kewaunee 00:22:18.10 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 238 Hannah Miller 00:19:29.15 1

2 20 239 Natalie Miller 00:21:50.48 19

3 34 235 Charlotte Bootz 00:22:25.81 33

4 54 236 Lily Hudson 00:23:50.03 52

5 58 241 Alison Szydel 00:23:55.02 55

6 73 240 Chyanne Robinson 00:24:39.42 (69)

7 113 237 Mia Ihlenfeldt 00:27:24.13 (101)

5 Oconto Falls 00:22:31.44 5 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 642 Hailey Delzer 00:20:18.79 4

2 17 646 Emma Meissner 00:21:38.57 16

3 40 643 Ava Hodkiewicz 00:22:59.02 38

4 45 644 Josie Holtz 00:23:31.08 43

5 62 645 Mackenzie Lotto 00:24:09.72 59

6 Sheboygan Lutheran 00:22:32.60 7 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 724 Ella Heronymus 00:21:06.55 11

2 21 726 Noelle Makela 00:21:52.26 20

3 23 723 Isabelle Harder 00:22:03.83 22

4 42 727 Sophia Ourada 00:23:01.32 40
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Girls Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

5 72 729 Emma Shive 00:24:39.05 68

6 82 725 Emma Krueger 00:25:06.00 (76)

7 100 730 Madison Vaszily 00:26:30.54 (90)

7 Ashwaubenon 00:23:04.51 7 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 886 Evelyn Nesvacil 00:22:17.98 27

2 37 885 Sophia Greendeer 00:22:51.60 36

3 41 884 Grace Dreier 00:23:00.36 39

4 44 891 Olivia Raye 00:23:24.44 42

5 51 118 Madison Wilde 00:23:48.16 49

6 53 117 Kayla Vogels 00:23:48.89 (51)

7 74 890 Sophie Radue 00:24:42.16 (70)

8 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:29.21 8 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 395 Isabella Eick 00:22:50.83 35

2 38 397 Selah Schulz 00:22:52.40 37

3 47 394 Maren Dewane 00:23:33.84 45

4 59 396 Addison Korte 00:24:02.17 56

5 61 398 Elizabeth Vogt 00:24:06.84 58

6 66 393 Adriel Barthel 00:24:23.63 (62)

7 93 400 Sarah Welnicke 00:26:11.40 (85)

9 Southern Door 00:23:22.27 8 237

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 754 Emma Bousley 00:21:02.12 10

2 22 759 Addison Miller 00:21:52.84 21

3 64 757 Kelsey Johnson 00:24:13.72 60

4 76 756 Elise Jackson 00:24:46.81 72

5 79 760 Paige Penovich 00:24:55.88 74

6 92 758 Nora Lefevre 00:26:08.07 (84)

7 107 755 Maddie Finger 00:26:50.43 (96)

10 Chilton 00:23:30.71 8 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 155 Emily Heller 00:21:00.19 9

2 43 156 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:12.11 41

3 55 157 Morgan Mueller 00:23:50.13 53

4 70 159 Evaleigh Popp 00:24:37.01 66

5 78 161 Iyla Wieting 00:24:54.12 73

6 81 158 Aubrey Plate 00:25:00.67 (75)

7 90 162 Jordyn Woelfel 00:25:59.19 (82)

11 Freedom 00:23:50.62 5 259

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 218 Katherine Cook 00:20:55.13 7

2 27 224 Sami Vosters 00:22:14.66 26

3 56 219 Allison Hansel 00:23:51.75 54

4 84 223 Sophia Peterson 00:25:26.81 77

5 105 221 Gracie Martzahl 00:26:44.78 95

12 NEWCHAA 00:24:16.15 8 290

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 546 Greta Martens 00:21:09.95 12

2 35 549 Milli Paul 00:22:37.03 34

3 85 547 Lindsey Matthys 00:25:37.12 78

4 87 544 Mary Budde 00:25:39.79 79
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Girls Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

5 97 548 Caitlin McCarty 00:26:16.85 87

6 98 545 Adelyn Krall 00:26:28.72 (88)

7 115 550 Anna Schactner 00:27:31.70 (102)

13 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:53.51 6 308

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 796 Delaney Skiba 00:22:14.27 25

2 30 794 Megan Quaderer 00:22:19.71 29

3 60 795 Megan Selle 00:24:05.88 57

4 101 793 Claire Quaderer 00:26:32.44 91

5 123 790 Hannah Kiekhaefer 00:29:15.28 106

6 128 789 Ava Estes 00:31:15.53 (110)

14 Coleman 00:24:48.91 8 329

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 190 Ava Kuchta 00:23:33.07 44

2 52 189 Aliza Jensen 00:23:48.23 50

3 75 191 GraceLynn Nowak 00:24:44.78 71

4 89 193 Lilly Rosner 00:25:57.97 81

5 91 185 Regan Ducane 00:26:00.48 83

6 96 188 Allie Gross 00:26:13.75 (86)

7 108 187 Clare Gappa 00:26:58.63 (97)

15 Sevastopol 00:25:47.45 6 395

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 703 Naomi Rikkola 00:23:37.56 47

2 68 701 Sienna Cain 00:24:31.45 64

3 99 705 Ruth Wilke 00:26:29.77 89

4 102 704 Abby Rock 00:26:35.12 92

5 116 699 Izzy Andreae 00:27:43.37 103

6 125 702 Madison Lempke 00:30:11.27 (107)

16 Wrightstown 00:26:37.28 6 453

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 1461 Natalie McDonald 00:24:31.23 63

2 103 1458 River Geaudry 00:26:37.68 93

3 104 1462 Paige Weyenberg 00:26:42.80 94

4 110 1446 Aubry Bowker 00:27:11.08 99

5 118 1448 Madelyn DeCleene 00:28:03.59 104

6 119 1460 Allie Leick 00:28:10.73 (105)

17 Oconto 00:28:08.63 5 482

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 71 595 Ariana Cooper 00:24:38.19 67

2 109 596 Hannah DeHut 00:27:09.68 98

3 112 593 Harper Burke 00:27:21.31 100

4 126 597 Ashlyn LeTourneau 00:30:43.47 108

5 127 598 Emma Malczewski 00:30:50.49 109
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Girls Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 238 Hannah Miller JR 00:19:29.15 Kewaunee

2 2 926 Breanne Kulpa SR 00:19:44.18 Two Rivers

3 3 316 Claire DuChateau SO 00:19:53.87 Luxemburg-Casco

4 0 690 Allena O'Connell JR 00:20:16.88 Reedsville

5 4 642 Hailey Delzer SR 00:20:18.79 Oconto Falls

6 5 271 Lillian Larson SR 00:20:20.86 Kiel

7 6 924 Ashley Groothoff SR 00:20:37.90 Two Rivers

8 7 218 Katherine Cook SO 00:20:55.13 Freedom

9 8 269 Hailey Helms SR 00:20:59.42 Kiel

10 9 155 Emily Heller SR 00:21:00.19 Chilton

11 10 754 Emma Bousley JR 00:21:02.12 Southern Door

12 11 724 Ella Heronymus SO 00:21:06.55 Sheboygan Lutheran

13 12 546 Greta Martens FR 00:21:09.95 NEWCHAA

14 13 319 McKenna Rank SR 00:21:27.94 Luxemburg-Casco

15 14 274 Addison Vogel JR 00:21:33.76 Kiel

16 15 923 Allie Gallagher FR 00:21:33.98 Two Rivers

17 16 646 Emma Meissner SO 00:21:38.57 Oconto Falls

18 17 273 Evalyn Schafer FR 00:21:48.15 Kiel

19 18 270 Nina Kraus SO 00:21:50.04 Kiel

20 19 239 Natalie Miller FR 00:21:50.48 Kewaunee

21 20 726 Noelle Makela JR 00:21:52.26 Sheboygan Lutheran

22 21 759 Addison Miller FR 00:21:52.84 Southern Door

23 22 723 Isabelle Harder JR 00:22:03.83 Sheboygan Lutheran

24 (23) 272 Cara Madson FR 00:22:08.80 Kiel

25 24 314 Sienna Blohowiak SO 00:22:13.58 Luxemburg-Casco

26 25 796 Delaney Skiba FR 00:22:14.27 Sturgeon Bay

27 26 224 Sami Vosters SR 00:22:14.66 Freedom

28 27 886 Evelyn Nesvacil SO 00:22:17.98 Ashwaubenon

29 28 315 Ellison Bosman SO 00:22:18.37 Luxemburg-Casco

30 29 794 Megan Quaderer FR 00:22:19.71 Sturgeon Bay

31 30 312 Gretta Annoye FR 00:22:23.10 Luxemburg-Casco

32 (31) 268 Jayda Arenz JR 00:22:24.65 Kiel

33 (32) 318 Grace Havel SR 00:22:25.01 Luxemburg-Casco

34 33 235 Charlotte Bootz FR 00:22:25.81 Kewaunee

35 34 549 Milli Paul FR 00:22:37.03 NEWCHAA

36 35 395 Isabella Eick FR 00:22:50.83 Manitowoc Lutheran

37 36 885 Sophia Greendeer JR 00:22:51.60 Ashwaubenon

38 37 397 Selah Schulz SR 00:22:52.40 Manitowoc Lutheran

39 0 275 Lily Watson SR 00:22:55.68 Kiel

40 38 643 Ava Hodkiewicz SR 00:22:59.02 Oconto Falls

41 39 884 Grace Dreier FR 00:23:00.36 Ashwaubenon

42 40 727 Sophia Ourada SR 00:23:01.32 Sheboygan Lutheran

43 41 156 Adahlyn Hoerl SR 00:23:12.11 Chilton

44 42 891 Olivia Raye SR 00:23:24.44 Ashwaubenon

45 43 644 Josie Holtz SR 00:23:31.08 Oconto Falls

46 44 190 Ava Kuchta JR 00:23:33.07 Coleman

47 45 394 Maren Dewane SR 00:23:33.84 Manitowoc Lutheran

48 46 927 Ava McLean JR 00:23:34.37 Two Rivers

49 47 703 Naomi Rikkola SR 00:23:37.56 Sevastopol

50 48 982 Rylee Timm JR 00:23:37.78 Two Rivers

51 49 118 Madison Wilde FR 00:23:48.16 Ashwaubenon
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Girls Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

52 50 189 Aliza Jensen JR 00:23:48.23 Coleman

53 (51) 117 Kayla Vogels FR 00:23:48.89 Ashwaubenon

54 52 236 Lily Hudson SR 00:23:50.03 Kewaunee

55 53 157 Morgan Mueller SO 00:23:50.13 Chilton

56 54 219 Allison Hansel SR 00:23:51.75 Freedom

57 0 689 Ava Meulemans SR 00:23:53.45 Reedsville

58 55 241 Alison Szydel SO 00:23:55.02 Kewaunee

59 56 396 Addison Korte SR 00:24:02.17 Manitowoc Lutheran

60 57 795 Megan Selle FR 00:24:05.88 Sturgeon Bay

61 58 398 Elizabeth Vogt SO 00:24:06.84 Manitowoc Lutheran

62 59 645 Mackenzie Lotto JR 00:24:09.72 Oconto Falls

63 0 910 Ginger Gerndt JR 00:24:11.70 Suring

64 60 757 Kelsey Johnson SR 00:24:13.72 Southern Door

65 (61) 928 Sophia Soukup JR 00:24:17.08 Two Rivers

66 (62) 393 Adriel Barthel FR 00:24:23.63 Manitowoc Lutheran

67 63 1461 Natalie McDonald SO 00:24:31.23 Wrightstown

68 64 701 Sienna Cain JR 00:24:31.45 Sevastopol

69 (65) 317 Madison Frank FR 00:24:33.31 Luxemburg-Casco

70 66 159 Evaleigh Popp FR 00:24:37.01 Chilton

71 67 595 Ariana Cooper FR 00:24:38.19 Oconto

72 68 729 Emma Shive JR 00:24:39.05 Sheboygan Lutheran

73 (69) 240 Chyanne Robinson JR 00:24:39.42 Kewaunee

74 (70) 890 Sophie Radue JR 00:24:42.16 Ashwaubenon

75 71 191 GraceLynn Nowak JR 00:24:44.78 Coleman

76 72 756 Elise Jackson SO 00:24:46.81 Southern Door

77 0 313 Karley Beyer SR 00:24:53.27 Luxemburg-Casco

78 73 161 Iyla Wieting FR 00:24:54.12 Chilton

79 74 760 Paige Penovich SO 00:24:55.88 Southern Door

80 0 691 Ella Skaletski JR 00:24:56.17 Reedsville

81 (75) 158 Aubrey Plate FR 00:25:00.67 Chilton

82 (76) 725 Emma Krueger SO 00:25:06.00 Sheboygan Lutheran

83 0 692 Willow Spencer SO 00:25:10.73 Reedsville

84 77 223 Sophia Peterson FR 00:25:26.81 Freedom

85 78 547 Lindsey Matthys SR 00:25:37.12 NEWCHAA

86 0 666 Kayree House SR 00:25:38.18 Oneida Nation

87 79 544 Mary Budde SO 00:25:39.79 NEWCHAA

88 (80) 925 Josephine Korinek FR 00:25:52.87 Two Rivers

89 81 193 Lilly Rosner FR 00:25:57.97 Coleman

90 (82) 162 Jordyn Woelfel SO 00:25:59.19 Chilton

91 83 185 Regan Ducane FR 00:26:00.48 Coleman

92 (84) 758 Nora Lefevre JR 00:26:08.07 Southern Door

93 (85) 400 Sarah Welnicke JR 00:26:11.40 Manitowoc Lutheran

94 0 665 Ruthee Hill SO 00:26:12.03 Oneida Nation

95 0 160 Zoey Povsha JR 00:26:12.22 Chilton

96 (86) 188 Allie Gross JR 00:26:13.75 Coleman

97 87 548 Caitlin McCarty FR 00:26:16.85 NEWCHAA

98 (88) 545 Adelyn Krall SO 00:26:28.72 NEWCHAA

99 89 705 Ruth Wilke SR 00:26:29.77 Sevastopol

100 (90) 730 Madison Vaszily SR 00:26:30.54 Sheboygan Lutheran

101 91 793 Claire Quaderer JR 00:26:32.44 Sturgeon Bay

102 92 704 Abby Rock FR 00:26:35.12 Sevastopol

103 93 1458 River Geaudry FR 00:26:37.68 Wrightstown

104 94 1462 Paige Weyenberg SO 00:26:42.80 Wrightstown

105 95 221 Gracie Martzahl SR 00:26:44.78 Freedom
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Girls Varsity - Russ Fameree 2024

106 0 913 Natalie Seibert SO 00:26:47.13 Suring

107 (96) 755 Maddie Finger SR 00:26:50.43 Southern Door

108 (97) 187 Clare Gappa SR 00:26:58.63 Coleman

109 98 596 Hannah DeHut FR 00:27:09.68 Oconto

110 99 1446 Aubry Bowker SR 00:27:11.08 Wrightstown

111 0 399 Kaly Wang JR 00:27:17.32 Manitowoc Lutheran

112 100 593 Harper Burke JR 00:27:21.31 Oconto

113 (101) 237 Mia Ihlenfeldt JR 00:27:24.13 Kewaunee

114 0 664 Javonna Espinoza FR 00:27:26.23 Oneida Nation

115 (102) 550 Anna Schactner JR 00:27:31.70 NEWCHAA

116 103 699 Izzy Andreae SO 00:27:43.37 Sevastopol

117 0 761 Sydney Turner JR 00:27:54.03 Southern Door

118 104 1448 Madelyn DeCleene SO 00:28:03.59 Wrightstown

119 (105) 1460 Allie Leick SO 00:28:10.73 Wrightstown

120 0 195 Kaylee Rosner JR 00:28:25.49 Coleman

121 0 911 Ada Jantz FR 00:28:33.54 Suring

122 0 551 Clare Stanley SR 00:28:33.75 NEWCHAA

123 106 790 Hannah Kiekhaefer FR 00:29:15.28 Sturgeon Bay

124 0 663 Alaila Denny JR 00:29:24.07 Oneida Nation

125 (107) 702 Madison Lempke JR 00:30:11.27 Sevastopol

126 108 597 Ashlyn LeTourneau SO 00:30:43.47 Oconto

127 109 598 Emma Malczewski FR 00:30:50.49 Oconto

128 (110) 789 Ava Estes JR 00:31:15.53 Sturgeon Bay
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